Bank IFSC

PUNB0023300

Bank Account

0233000105557270
UAN

102086322685
PF Number

PYBOM16311700000010647
PAN Number

NIOPS5786L

Actual Payable Days

28.0
Total Working Days

28.0
Loss Of Pay Days

0.0
Days Payable

28

Net Salary Payable ( A - B - C + F ) 23,635.00

Net Salary in words
Twenty Three Thousand Six Hundred and Thirty Five Rupees 
only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS Amount YTD

Basic 10,500.00 86,450.00

HRA 4,200.00 34,580.00

Special Allowance 6,300.00 51,870.00

Over Time (OT) 2,435.32 21,698.32

Lifestyle Spending 
Account. 3,000.00 24,700.00